
Corrigendum-I

Dt : 04.12.2021

BHEL NIT No.:

CPPP Tender ID No.:

Enquiry Number:

Enquiry Date:

Due date for submission of quotation:

2021_BHEL_633959_1

Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited
   (High Pressure Boiler Plant) Tiruchirappalli – 620014

WORKS CONTRACTS MANAGEMENT
Phone: +91 431257 1727 / 4564

Email  : thiyaguvj@bhel.in; dineshwar@bhel.in

NIT_61575

                         Yours Faithfully,

For BHARAT HEAVY ELECRICALS LIMITED

DM/WCM.

BHEL, TRICHY-14

In technical bid, Page 9 of 46, tender opening place shall be read now as "Tenders will be opened on the same 
day at 14:30 Hrs. (IST) at Tender opening cell, Ground Floor, 24 Building, BHEL, Tiruchirappalli 620 
014".

90321 00028

19.11.2021

04.12.2021

Description: “SERVICE CONTRACT FOR CATERING FACILITIES TO STAFF WORKING AT WATER HEAD WORKS OF 

BHEL-TRICHY FOR 2021-22.”

The Date & Time for receipt and opening of bid is revised as per the details given below: -

Original Date & Time                                                                                           Revised Date & Time 
Last Date/Time for receipt of Tender: -                                                              Last Date/Time for receipt of Tender: -
04.12.2021/14:00 hrs                                                                                           09.12.2021/14:00 hrs
Last Date/Time for Opening of Tender: -                                                            Last Date/Time for Opening of Tender: - 
04.12.2021/14:30 hrs                                                                                           09.12.2021/14:30 hrs

All other terms and conditions remain unaltered. 


